Position

Comm Prog Supv

Comcbl Disease Invest

Comm Prog Spc |l

Comcbl Disease Invest

Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker Il

Comcbl Disease Invest

Comm Worker Il

Comm Worker Il

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Aids-Community
Services

Aids-Community
Services

Aids-Community
Services

Aids-Community
Services

Aids-Community
Services

Aids-Community
Services

Aids-Community
Services

Aids-Community
Services

Aids-Community
Services

Total Wages

$88,302

$73,430

$64,757

$61,507

$50,345

$39,394

$22,083

$19,912

$7,782

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,988

$35,678

$45,681

$40,160

$29,118

$31,342

$7,938

$8,275

$5,089



