Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comm Prog Supv		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$88,302	\$34,988
Comcbl Disease Invest		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$73,430	\$35,678
Comm Prog Spc II		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$64,757	\$45,681
Comcbl Disease Invest		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$61,507	\$40,160
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$50,345	\$29,118
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$39,394	\$31,342
Comcbl Disease Invest		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$22,083	\$7,938
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$19,912	\$8,275
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Aids-Community Services	\$7,782	\$5,089